
     

1 of 4 
 

 

   

068-03-0970AD 
 

  
 

8/1/2024 12:45:08 PM 
 

   

      

 

Run - 022-02-0970AA COOPER MIDDLE 
 

    
   

8/19/2024 - 6/12/2025 
 

 

  

Mon,Tue,Wed,Thu,Fri 
 

 

       

  

Description: 
 

Cooper Academy Middle AM 
 

   

       

         

 

 

 

#1 - 7:40 AM - Kirk Elementary Stop (E) / E BELGRAVIA AVE & S LOTUS AVE 

#2 - 8:06 AM - Norseman Elementary Stop / 4650 E Weldon Ave 

#3 - 8:15 AM - Rowell Elementary Stop / 3421 E Mckenzie Ave 

#4 - 8:22 AM - Winchell Elementary Stop / 3722 E LOWE AVE 

#5 - 8:30 AM - Ayer Elementary Stop (Driveway) / 5260 E Lowe Ave 

#6 - 8:50 AM - Cooper Academy / 2277 W. Bellaire Way 

#7 - 8:57 AM - Bus Yard- East / 4498 N BRAWLEY AVE 
 
 

Run - 058-03-0970AB COOPER MIDDLE 
 

    

   

9/3/2024 - 6/12/2025 
 

 

  

Mon,Tue,Wed,Thu,Fri 
 

 

       

  

Description: 
 

Cooper Academy Middle AM 
 

   

       

         

 

 

 

#1 - 8:20 AM - Heaton Elementary Stop / 1533 N San Pablo Ave 

#2 - 8:25 AM - Anthony Elementary Stop / 1534 E Webster Ave 

#3 - 8:30 AM - Muir Elementary Stop (Dennett) / 1005 N WILSON AVE 

#4 - 8:38 AM - Fremont Elementary Stop (Weldon) / 924 W Weldon Ave 

#5 - 8:50 AM - Cooper Academy / 2277 W. Bellaire Way 

#6 - 9:00 AM - Bus Yard- East / 4498 N BRAWLEY AVE 
 
 

Run - 016-03-0970AC 
 

    

   

8/14/2024 - 6/12/2025 
 

 

  

Mon,Tue,Wed,Thu,Fri 
 

 

       

  

Description: 
 

Cooper Academy Middle AM 
 

   

       

         

 

 

 

#1 - 8:25 AM - Birney Elementary Stop / 3033 E CORNELL AVE 

#2 - 8:32 AM - Dailey Elementary Stop / 3108 N HARRISON AVE 

#3 - 8:37 AM - Homan Elementary Stop / 1603 W HARVARD AVE 

#4 - 8:43 AM - Addams Elementary Stop (Mckinley) / 2226 W Mckinley Ave 

#5 - 8:50 AM - Cooper Academy / 2277 W. Bellaire Way 

#6 - 8:57 AM - Bus Yard- East / 4498 N BRAWLEY AVE 
 

 

 

 

 

 
 
 
 
 
 

    
   

 

 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 

 



     

2 of 4 
 

 

   

068-03-0970AD 
 

  
 

8/1/2024 12:45:08 PM 
 

   

      

 
Run - 068-03-0970AD COOPER MIDDLE 

 

8/19/2024 - 6/12/2025 
 

  

Mon,Tue,Wed,Thu,Fri 
 

 

       

  

Description: 
 

Cooper Academy Middle AM 
 

   

       

         

 

 

 

#1 - 7:50 AM - Viking Elementary Stop / 4251 N Winery Ave 

#2 - 7:55 AM - Vinland Elementary Stop / 4592 E RIALTO AVE 

#3 - 8:00 AM - Thomas Elementary Stop / 3656 E Norwich Ave 

#4 - 8:09 AM - McCardle Elementary Stop (Callish) / 6384 N Callisch St 

#5 - 8:16 AM - Kratt Elementary Stop / 657 W SIERRA AVE 

#6 - 8:25 AM - Tatarian Elementary Stop / 3546 W Fir Ave 

#7 - 8:35 AM - Lawless Elementary Stop (Corona) / 4228 W Corona Ave 

#8 - 8:45 AM - Slater Elementary Stop (East) / 4467 N Emerson Ave 

#9 - 8:50 AM - Cooper Academy / 2277 W. Bellaire Way 

#10 - 8:57 AM - Bus Yard- East / 4498 N BRAWLEY AVE 
 

 

 

Run - 055-03-0970AE 
 

    

   

8/19/2024 - 6/12/2025 
 

 

  

Mon,Tue,Wed,Thu,Fri 
 

 

       

  

Description: 
 

Cooper Academy Middle AM 
 

   

       

         

 

 

 

#1 - 8:20 AM - Centennial Elementary Stop / 3837 E SAGINAW WAY 

#2 - 8:25 AM - Pyle Elementary Stop / 2649 E Buckingham Way 

#3 - 8:34 AM - Del Mar Elementary Stop / 1250 E Ashlan Ave 

#4 - 8:41 AM - Williams Elementary Stops / 528 W SAGINAW WAY 

#5 - 8:44 AM - Roeding Elementary Stop (Dakota) / 3838 N WEST AVE 

#6 - 8:50 AM - Cooper Academy / 2277 W. Bellaire Way 
#7 - 8:57 AM - Bus Yard- East / 4498 N BRAWLEY AVE 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 



     

3 of 4 
 

 

   

068-03-0970AD 
 

  
 

8/1/2024 12:45:08 PM 
 

   

      

 

 

Run - 016-10-0970PA COOPER MIDDLE 
 

    
   

 

8/19/2024 - 6/12/2025 
 

 

  

Mon,Tue,Wed,Thu,Fri 
 

 

       

  

Description: 
 

Cooper Academy Middle PM 
 

   

       

         

 

 

 

#1 - 4:00 PM - Cooper Academy / 2277 W. Bellaire Way 

#2 - 4:11 PM - Del Mar Elementary Stop / 1250 E Ashlan Ave 

#3 - 4:15 PM - Pyle Elementary Stop / 2649 E Buckingham Way 

#4 - 4:21 PM - Birney Elementary Stop / 3033 E CORNELL AVE 

#5 - 4:25 PM - Centennial Elementary Stop / 3837 E SAGINAW WAY 

#6 - 4:29 PM - Thomas Elementary Stop / 3656 E Norwich Ave 

#7 - 4:33 PM - Vinland Elementary Stop / 4592 E RIALTO AVE 

#8 - 4:38 PM - Viking Elementary Stop / 4251 N Winery Ave 

#9 - 4:45 PM - Norseman Elementary Stop / 4650 E Weldon Ave 

#10 - 4:55 PM - Rowell Elementary Stop / 3421 E Mckenzie Ave 

#11 - 5:13 PM - Bus Yard- East / 4498 N BRAWLEY AVE 
 
 

Run - 064-10-0970PB COOPER MIDDLE 
 

    

   

8/19/2024 - 6/12/2025 
 

 

  

Mon,Tue,Wed,Thu,Fri 
 

 

       

  

Description: 
 

Cooper Academy Middle PM 
 

   

       

         

 

 

 

#1 - 4:00 PM - Cooper Academy / 2277 W. Bellaire Way 

#2 - 4:09 PM - Addams Elementary Stop (Mckinley) / 2226 W Mckinley Ave 

#3 - 4:14 PM - Muir Elementary Stop (Dennett) / 1005 N WILSON AVE 

#4 - 4:19 PM - Heaton Elementary Stop / 1533 N San Pablo Ave 

#5 - 4:30 PM - Winchell Elementary Stop / 3722 E LOWE AVE 

#6 - 4:39 PM - Ayer Elementary Stop (Driveway) / 5260 E Lowe Ave 

#7 - 5:15 PM - Kirk Elementary Stop (W) / E BELGRAVIA AVE & S LOTUS AVE 
 
 

Run - 031-10-0970PC COOPER MIDDLE  
 

    

   

8/19/2024 - 6/12/2025 
 

 

  

Mon,Tue,Wed,Thu,Fri 
 

 

       

  

Description: 
 

Cooper Academy Middle PM 
 

   

       

         

 

 

 

#1 - 4:00 PM - Cooper Academy / 2277 W. Bellaire Way 

#2 - 4:06 PM - Homan Elementary Stop / 1603 W HARVARD AVE 

#3 - 4:09 PM - Fremont Elementary Stop (Weldon) / 924 W Weldon Ave 

#4 - 4:14 PM - Dailey Elementary Stop / 3108 N HARRISON AVE 
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068-03-0970AD 
 

  
 

8/1/2024 12:45:08 PM 
 

   

      

 

Run - 028-11-0970PD 
 

    
   

8/19/2024 - 6/12/2025 
 

 

  

Mon,Tue,Wed,Thu,Fri 
 

 

       

  

Description: 
 

Cooper Academy Middle PM 
 

   

       

         

 

 

 

#1 - 4:00 PM - Cooper Academy / 2277 W. Bellaire Way 

#2 - 4:06 PM - Roeding Elementary Stop (Dakota) / 3838 N WEST AVE 

#3 - 4:07 PM - Williams Elementary Stops / 528 W SAGINAW WAY 

#4 - 4:13 PM - Slater Elementary Stop (East) / 4467 N Emerson Ave 

#5 - 4:20 PM - Lawless Elementary Stop (Corona) / 4228 W Corona Ave 

#6 - 4:29 PM - Tatarian Elementary Stop / 3546 W Fir Ave 

#7 - 4:37 PM - Kratt Elementary Stop / 657 W SIERRA AVE 

#8 - 4:45 PM - McCardle Elementary Stop (Callish) / 6384 N Callisch St 

#9 - 4:50 PM - Eaton Elementary Stop (Sierra) / 1430 E SIERRA AVE 

#10 - 5:11 PM - Bus Yard- East / 4498 N BRAWLEY AVE 

 
 
 

 

Run - 009-11-0970PG COOPER ACTIVITY 
 

    
   

8/19/2024 - 6/12/2025 
 

 

  

Mon,Tue,Wed,Thu,Fri 
 

 

       

  

Description: 
 

Cooper Academy Middle 5:15PM Activity 
 

   

       

         

 

 

 

#1 - 5:15 PM - Cooper Academy / 2277 W. Bellaire Way 

#2 - 5:27 PM - Fort Miller Middle Stop / 1309 E Dakota Ave 

#3 - 5:38 PM - Tenaya Middle Stop / 1232 W Mesa Ave 

#4 - 5:46 PM - Ahwahnee Middle Stop / 6187 N Fourth St 

#5 - 5:53 PM - Tioga Middle Stop / 3339 E Fairmont Ave 

#6 - 6:03 PM - Scandinavian Middle Stop / 3373 N Sierra Vista Ave 

#7 - 6:15 PM - Kings Canyon Middle Stop / 5117 E Tulare St 

#8 - 6:24 PM - Terronez Middle Bus Stop / 2424 S Willow Ave 

#9 - 6:34 PM - Computech Middle Stop / 550 E BELGRAVIA AVE 

#10 - 6:50 PM - Bus Yard- East / 4498 N BRAWLEY AVE 
 

 


